C200 SITE UTILITY PLAN
C300 SITE GRADING PLAN
C301 FLOODPLAIN EXHIBIT
C401 AUTOTURN EXHIBIT

PARCEL ID: 273-000042 PROPERTY ADDRESS: 37 N. Riverview Street, Dublin, OH 43017
Situated in the State of Ohio, County of Franklin and in the City of Dublin:
Being Lot Number One Hundred Thirteen (113) of said Village, as the same is numbered and delineated on the
recorded plat thereof, of record in Plat Book No. 1, page 193, and Plat Book 3, page 199, Recorder's Office,
Franklin County, Ohio.

PARCEL ID: 273-000073 PROPERTY ADDRESS: 45 N. Riverview Street, Dublin, OH 43017
Situated in the State of Ohio, County of Franklin and in the City of Dublin formerly Village of Dublin:
Being Lot Number One Hundred Fourteen (114) of said Village of Dublin and being the same premises conveyed to
Amelia Wing and husband Marian J. Shipman by deed dated March 23, 1880.

PARCEL ID: 273-000098 PROPERTY ADDRESS: 53 N. Riverview Street, Dublin, OH 43017
Situated in the County of Franklin, State of Ohio,  and in the City of Dublin, formerly the Village of Dublin:
Being Lot Number One Hundred Fifteen (115) in said City (formerly Village) of Dublin, as said lot is numbered and
delineated on the recorded plat of said Village of record in Plat Book 3, page 199, in the Recorder's Office, Franklin
County, Ohio.

PARCEL ID: 273-005565 PROPERTY ADDRESS: 62 N.